1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED8L24513V
March 2000 Rev. 0
ECO #12473
FIG. 1
PIN NAMES
BLOCK DIAGRAM
PIN SYMBOLS

T
U
14.00 (0.551) TYP
A1
CORNER
20.32 (0.800)
TYP
22.00 (0.866)
TYP
7.62 (0.300)
TYP R 1.52 (0.062)
MAX (4x)
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
WED8L24513V10BC 10 391
WED8L24513V12BC 12 391
WED8L24513V15BC 15 391
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
WED8L24513V12BI 12 391
WED8L24513V15BI 15 391
6White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED8L24513V
March 2000 Rev. 0
FIG. 8 INTERFACING THE MOTOROLA DSP5630x DSP FAMILY WITH THE WED8L24513V (512K x 24)